

CS No.56315/16

ICICI Bank VS CITI Bank & Ors

08.12.2016

Present: Ld. Counsel Sh. Joydip Bhattacharya for plaintiff.
Ld. Counsel Sh. Prannoy Raikhy for defendant no.1.
Ld. Counsel for defendant no.3.
DW3/2 in person.
DW3/2 cross examined and discharged.
Put up for further DE on **07.02.2017**.
Diet money paid to the witness.

(Surinder S. Rathi)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
08.12.2016