

CS No.56315/16

ICICI Bank Vs Citi Bank & Ors

06.07.2017

Present: Ld. Counsel Sh. Joydip Bhattacharya for plaintiff.
Ld. Counsel Sh. Arush Pathania for defendant no.1.
Ld. Counsel Sh. Sanjeet Kumar Thakur for defendant
no.3.

Issue summon to concern Nodal Officer (clearing house)
of RBI, 6, Sansad Marg, New Delhi-01 along with clearing house
documents relating to inward session 1 for chques presented on
20.04.2011 on filing of PF/RC/AD and authorised.

Now to come up for PE on **06.09.2017**.

(Surinder S. Rathi)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
06.07.2017