

CS no. 5631/16

ICICI Bank Vs. Citi Bank

03.08.2018

Present: Ld. Proxy Counsel for the plaintiff.

Ld. Proxy Counsel for defendant no. 3.

Main counsels for the plaintiff as well as defendant are not available.

At the request of plaintiff put up for final arguments on 13.12.2018.

(Twinkle Wadhwa)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI.
03.08.2018