

CS No. 56315/16
ICIC bank vs. Citi Bank & Ors.

09.04.2019

Present: Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Shri Rajiv Singh Chauhan, Shri Arush Pathania and Ms.

Paromita, Ld. Counsel for the defendant no.1.

No time left as I am hearing arguments in a five year old matter titled as MCS Vs. Akash Enterprises.

Plaintiff has filed proof on record showing payment of cost imposed on the last date of hearing.

Put up for final arguments on **13.08.2019**.

(TWINKLE WADHWA)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI
09.04.2019