

CS No. 56315/16

M/s. ICICI Bank Vs. M/s. CITI Bank & Ors.

28.11.2019

Present: Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Shri Rajiv Bakshi, Ld. Counsel for the defendant no.3.

No time left as I am busy with 10 years matter.

Put up for final arguments on **27.01.2020 11.00 AM.**

(TWINKLE WADHWA)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI
28.11.2019