

CS No. 56315/16

M/s. ICICI Bank Vs. M/s. Citi Bank & Ors.

16.03.2020

Present: Shri Subodh Kumar Sharma and Shri Joydip Bhattacharya, Ld.
Counsel for the plaintiff.

Shri Ankit Khera and Shri Arush Pathania, Ld. Counsel for the
defendant.

Put up for further proceedings on **16.05.2020**.

(CHETNA SINGH)
ADJ-03/PHC/NEW DELHI
16.03.2020