

COVID-19 PERIOD

CS No.56315/16

MS ICICI BANK Vs. MS CITI BANK AND ORS

09.12.2020

Present: Sh.Raghav Aggarwal Adv. Ld. proxy counsel for plaintiff
present physically.

Sh.Ankit Khera Adv. Ld. counsel for defendant present
through VC.

Adjournment sought by plaintiff counsel.

Put up for final arguments on **27.03.2021**.

(Munish Markan)

**ADJ-03/New Delhi District/PHC,
New Delhi/09.12.2020**