

CS 56315/16

MS ICICI BANK Vs. MS CITI BANK AND ORS

17.08.2022

Present: Sh. Joydeep Bhattacharya, Ld counsel for the plaintiff.

None for defendant no. 1.

Defendant no. 2 is ex-parte vide order dated 02.11.2012.

Sh. Pawan Kumar Vashishth, Ld proxy counsel for the defendant no. 3.

Put up for appearance of counsels/arguments on **12.01.2023**.

(Manish Khurana)
Additional District Judge-03
Patiala House Courts, New Delhi
17.08.2022